

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4132/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2001 in SA 402/80
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

HUKUMSINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SATNAMSINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for accepting English translation
and permission to submit additional document(s))

Date : 17/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. U.N. Bhachawat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Alok Bhachawat, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.K. Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jai Mangalwadi, Adv.

Ms. Divya Suri, Adv. for
Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Post it after four weeks for final disposal.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master