

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2937 OF 2003

HUKUMSINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATNAMSINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation and office report)

Date: 28/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
For Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
For Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed by Mr. Puneet Jain, counsel appearing for the appellants, put up after four weeks to enable him to rectify the defects in the substitution petition, so that the process of substitution may be completed.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master